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Al-Quds index closed at 522.83 points by the end of e Sl aladl o Js¥) G el Ales pual) jiige 3l
October 2018, down by 5.98 points, reflecting a %1.13 4ty ) 4t 598 Liaddie ¢dlais 522 .83 (s sive
decrease of 1.13% compared to September 2018. The Geliall pUsd Ld5e OIS Cus 2018 skl el Gl oo

Biggest Gainer was the industry Sector Index which
increased by 0.97%, While the Services Sector Index
increased by 0.15%. and the Insurance Sector Index
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increased by 0.02%. On the other hand, the Banking dgull plhad ji5e pmidd) o (A f%0-92 Ay (el

and Financial Services Sector index decreased by glad jdse (middl Lein ¢%2.39 4wy Al claaalls

2.39% and the Investment Sector index decreased by 2%0.74 dowi )

0.74%.

Index (during October 2018) ) Ly BV (2018 SV Crdis JNA) sl

Change Open Close
Al-Quds Index -1.13% 528.81 522.83 Cudl) s
General Index -0.74% 293.00 290.84 pladl
i i ' i Allal) cilaadd) g & gil) ki

?nagmelj(mg and Financial Services 239% 151.73 14811 llal) clasdd) g o gial) s ga
Industry Index 0.97% 08.21 99.16 delial) s
Insurance Index 0.02% 36.88 86.9 el jiga
Investment Index _0.74% 28.28 28.07 Sy e
Services Index 0.15% 3993 39.99 Giladdl) jdiga

Al-Quds Index Daily Closing during october
2018
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During October 2018 (22) trading sessions were held,
with a total trading volume of 8,242,550 shares down
by 43.41% compared to September 2018, the value of
traded shares during October amounted to 13,053,840
USD compared to 27,135,381 USD in September,
reflecting an decrease of 51.89%. The daily average
value of trading reached 593,356 USD during
October 2018, compared to 1,356,769 USD during
the previous month.
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Top 5 Gainers Top 5 Decliners
GMC 7.14% TIC -7.14%
PIIC 5.16% PRICO -6.67%
JREI 3.45% ARAB -4.94%
AZIZA 3.17% TNB -3.55%
TRUST 2.90% QUDS -2.81%

Top 5 Trading Value
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Top 5 Trading Value

APIC
PADICO
SANAD
PALTEL

BOP
Others

2,246,112
1,695,045
1,465,161
1,226,902
1,090,715
5,329,906

Top 5 Trading volume
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Top 5 Trading Volume

PADICO

APIC
AlG
SANAD
PIBC
Others

1,341,280

984,890
945,277
701,077
607,946
3,662,080

Cra Lol ) ASY) deadld) cls i)
Aagdll Zua
TOP 5 TRADING VALUE
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Sector 438 guul) dagdl) pgel) dagd A glaial) agul) 230 g Uadl)
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Market Value of Traded Shares
Capitalization | Traded Shares
(USD) (USD)
i inanci i) cilardl) g &l gid) Ul
BRI cintel LTl 1,128,787,254 3,140,712 1,782,809 Hlal) claslls 5l £
Services Sector
Industry Sector 397,324,502 890,943 303,136 4o lial pllad
Insurance Sector 197,994,000 663,842 1,045,698 Cpaldl)
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13,097.90
10,300.92
984.23
4,901.87
1,958.68
522.83
7,907.01
1,317.73
2,784.60
5,234.18
6,275.57
4,422.91
10,919.67
506.15
7,399.83
13,250.29

SUDAN
QATAR
BEIRUT
Abu Dhabi
AMMAN
PALESTINE
SAUDI
BAHRAIN
Dubai
KUWAIT
DAMASCUS
MUSCAT
CASABLANCA
IRAQ
TUNIS

Egypt
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